

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 5224 OF 2009
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 5225 OF 2009

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

None present.

CORAM : SHRIKANT D.KULKARNI
REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)

Date : 09 JANUARY 2015

Three weeks time is granted for payment of
rule Bhatta. If bhatta paid within three weeks, issue
rule notice to Respondent No. 2.

REGISTRAR (JUDL.-I)